
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE R-455,S393

I.D.: 99291730

Data
publicarii 25.06.24

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 637,88 RON - 637,88 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 30 3.78 113.40 21.55. 2 CARLIG BUC 4 3.36 13.44 2.55 3 CHEI
AERISIRE BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 4 BURGHIU BUC 3 11.76 35.28 6.70 5 GREBLA CU COADA BUC
1 34.45 34.45 6.55 6 COLIERE PLASTIC BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 7 SACI BUC 1 12.61 12.61
2.40 8 LOPATA CU COADA BUC 1 40.34 40.34 7.66 9 ELECTROZI SUDURA 2.5MM 4.5KG/PAC
BUC 1 171.00 171.00 32.49 10 DALTA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 11 PASTA EURODERM BUC 4
11.76 47.04 8.94 12 SACI RAFIE BUC 10 1.42 14.20 2.70 13 CAP FILETAT PZ BUC 1 7.56 7.56
1.44 14 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 6 1.51 9.06 1.72 15 CLESTE PAPAGAL BUC 1 42.02 42.02
7.98 16 MANER PILA BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 17 PERIE SARMA BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 18 SILICON
BUC 1 21.00 21.00 3.99
